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Sunday, February 4, 2024

6:30AM
7:00
7:30
8:15
9:00

9:15

10:00
10:30
11:15
12:00 PM
12:15

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Radiographic Evaluation of FAI
MRI of Shoulder Instability

Bone-RADS: Managing Incidental Lesions

Coffee Break
Diagnostic Hip Ultrasound

MRI of the Rotator Cuff

Hip Interventions

Osseous Infectious Dilemmas
Questions and Discussion
Adjourn

Matthew Bucknor, MD, MFA
Lynne Steinbach, MD
Matthew Bucknor, MD, MFA

Kevin McGill, MD, MPH

Lynne Steinbach, MD
Kevin McGill, MD, MPH
Matthew Bucknor, MD, MFA

Monday, February 5, 2024

6:30AM
7:00
7:45
8:30
9:00
9:15
9:45
10:30
11:15
12:00 PM
12:15

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Postop Shoulder

Ankle Injury in Athletes

ACL Reconstruction

Coffee Break

Throwing Shoulder

Throwing Elbow

MRI of Knee Menisci: Pearls and Pitfalls
Spondyloarthropathy

Questions and Discussion

Adjourn

Lynne Steinbach, MD
Kevin McGill, MD, MPH
Matthew Bucknor, MD, MFA

Lynne Steinbach, MD
Matthew Bucknor, MD, MFA
Lynne Steinbach, MD
Matthew Bucknor, MD, MFA

Tuesday, February 6, 2024

6:30AM
7:00
7:45
8:30
9:15

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:15
12:00 PM
12:15

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Shoulder Interventions

Biceps Tendon Top to Bottom

Soft Tissue Tumors

Coffee Break

Headache: Do Not Miss

CNS Vascular Lesions

Emerging Concepts in Hydrocephalus
CNS Infections

Questions and Discussion

Adjourn

Kevin McGill, MD, MPH
Lynne Steinbach, MD
Kevin McGill, MD, MPH

Yi Li, MD
William Dillon, MD
Yi Li, MD
William Dillon, MD
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Wednesday, February 7, 2024
No formal course program.

Thursday, February 8, 2024

6:30 AM
7:00
7:30
8:15

9:00
9:30
9:45
10:30
11:15

12:00 PM
12:15

Continental Breakfast

Temporal Bone: Anatomy and Post-operative
Appearance

Cynthia Wu, MD

CSF Leaks: Diagnosis and Therapy William Dillon, MD

The 12 Cranial Nerves: Review of Anatomy and
Pathology

Skull Base Anatomy, Pathology and Biopsy
Techniques

Coffee Break

Cynthia Wu, MD

William Dillon, MD

Disc Diseases William Dillon, MD

Head and Neck Mucosal Subsites and Cancer Imaging
(AJCCS8)

Cynthia Wu, MD

Back Pain: Facet disease diagnosis and treatment William Dillon, MD

Questions and Discussion
Adjourn

Friday, February 9, 2024

6:30 AM
7:00
7:45
8:15
8:45
9:30
9:45
10:30
11:15

11:45
12:15 PM

Continental Breakfast

Neonatal Brain: Normal Imaging and Patterns of Acute Injury

Perfusion Imaging Techniques in Neuroradiology: DCE, DSC
and ASL

Imaging of Pediatric Abusive Head Trauma
Midline Masses: Sellar, Suprasellar and Pineal
Coffee Break

Autoimmune Encephalitis

Head and Neck Emergencies

Incidental Findings in Neuroradiology: Follow-up and
Recommendations

Questions and Discussion
Adjourn

Yi Li, MD
Cynthia Wu, MD
Yi Li, MD
Cynthia Wu, MD

Yi Li, MD
Cynthia Wu, MD
Yi Li, MD




