UCSF Neuro and Musculoskeletal Imaging

February 4- 9, 2024

PROGRAM - 2 pages

Sunday, February 4, 2024

6:30AM	Registration and Continental Breakfast	
7:00	Radiographic Evaluation of FAI	Matthew Bucknor, MD, MFA
7:30	MRI of Shoulder Instability	Lynne Steinbach, MD
8:15	Bone-RADS: Managing Incidental Lesions	Matthew Bucknor, MD, MFA
9:00	Coffee Break	
9:15	Diagnostic Hip Ultrasound	Kevin McGill, MD, MPH
10:00	MRI of the Rotator Cuff	Lynne Steinbach, MD
10:30	Hip Interventions	Kevin McGill, MD, MPH
11:15	Osseous Infectious Dilemmas	Matthew Bucknor, MD, MFA
12:00 PM	Questions and Discussion	
12:15	Adjourn	

Monday, February 5, 2024

6:30AM	Registration and Continental Breakfast	
7:00	Postop Shoulder	Lynne Steinbach, MD
7:45	Ankle Injury in Athletes	Kevin McGill, MD, MPH
8:30	ACL Reconstruction	Matthew Bucknor, MD, MFA
9:00	Coffee Break	
9:15	Throwing Shoulder	Lynne Steinbach, MD
9:45	Throwing Elbow	Matthew Bucknor, MD, MFA
10:30	MRI of Knee Menisci: Pearls and Pitfalls	Lynne Steinbach, MD
11:15	Spondyloarthropathy	Matthew Bucknor, MD, MFA
12:00 PM	Questions and Discussion	
12:15	Adjourn	

Tuesday, February 6, 2024

6:30AM	Registration and Continental Breakfast	
7:00	Shoulder Interventions	Kevin McGill, MD, MPH
7:45	Biceps Tendon Top to Bottom	Lynne Steinbach, MD
8:30	Soft Tissue Tumors	Kevin McGill, MD, MPH
9:15	Coffee Break	
9:30	Headache: Do Not Miss	Yi Li, MD
10:00	CNS Vascular Lesions	William Dillon, MD
10:30	Emerging Concepts in Hydrocephalus	Yi Li, MD
11:15	CNS Infections	William Dillon, MD
12:00 PM	Questions and Discussion	
12:15	Adjourn	

UCSF Neuro and Musculoskeletal Imaging

February 4- 9, 2024

PROGRAM - 2 pages

Wednesday, February 7, 2024

No formal course program.

Thursday, February 8, 2024

6:30 AM	Continental Breakfast	
7:00	Temporal Bone: Anatomy and Post-operative Appearance	Cynthia Wu, MD
7:30	CSF Leaks: Diagnosis and Therapy	William Dillon, MD
8:15	The 12 Cranial Nerves: Review of Anatomy and Pathology	Cynthia Wu, MD
9:00	Skull Base Anatomy, Pathology and Biopsy Techniques	William Dillon, MD
9:30	Coffee Break	
9:45	Disc Diseases	William Dillon, MD
10:30	Head and Neck Mucosal Subsites and Cancer Imaging (AJCC8)	Cynthia Wu, MD
11:15	Back Pain: Facet disease diagnosis and treatment	William Dillon, MD
12:00 PM	Questions and Discussion	
12:15	Adjourn	

Friday, February 9, 2024

6:30 AM	Continental Breakfast	
7:00	Neonatal Brain: Normal Imaging and Patterns of Acute Injury	Yi Li, MD
7:45	Perfusion Imaging Techniques in Neuroradiology: DCE, DSC and ASL	Cynthia Wu, MD
8:15	Imaging of Pediatric Abusive Head Trauma	Yi Li, MD
8:45	Midline Masses: Sellar, Suprasellar and Pineal	Cynthia Wu, MD
9:30	Coffee Break	
9:45	Autoimmune Encephalitis	Yi Li, MD
10:30	Head and Neck Emergencies	Cynthia Wu, MD
11:15	Incidental Findings in Neuroradiology: Follow-up and Recommendations	Yi Li, MD
11:45	Questions and Discussion	
12:15 PM	Adjourn	